D
istrib
u
ted
 b
y:
SAL Series Automatic Levels are right on the mark for
accuracy, speed and reliability, with new features

Easy-to-read horizontal circle
Penta prism for easy bubble viewing
Sealed, dust-protected leveling screws
Water-resistant, sealed construction plus sunshade
for use in various weather conditions
Fine motion knobs on left and right sides with
friction-braked rotation, endless horizontal drive
1:100 stadia for distance estimation
5⁄8" x 11 threads to fit standard tripods
Available in 360 degrees or 400 gons
Model SAL20N
Value-packed for
homeowners,
remodelers, pool
installers.
55-SAL20N 20X SAL
Automatic Level
55-SLVP20N* 20X SAL
Automatic Level Kit
Model SAL24N
All-purpose choice
for builders, general
contractors,
landscapers.
55-SAL24N 24X SAL
Automatic Level
55-SLVP24N* 24X SAL
Automatic Level Kit
Model SAL28N
High accuracy for
surveyors, road
builders, graders,
excavators.
55-SAL28N 28X SAL
Automatic Level
55-SLVP28N* 28X SAL
Automatic Level Kit
Model SAL32N
Top-of-the-line
accuracy for engineers
and surveyors.
55-SAL32N 32X SAL
Automatic Level
55-SLVP32N* 32X SAL
Automatic Level Kit
Specifications
SAL 20N SAL 24N SAL 28N SAL 32N
Magnification 20X 24X 28X 32X